
 
 

At Twister’s we realize you have many choices when it comes to finding the best camp for your child. We thank you for 
choosing Twisters for your child’s fun and exciting Fun Day experience! Our professional and safety certified staff will 

lead your children in games, organized activities, arts & crafts, and  supervised play in our fun, clean, safe, and fully   
air-conditioned 15,000 square foot facility!   

 

While at Twister Fun Days, it’s important to us that your children have the best possible experience. Please let us know     
if you have any special requests that could make your child’s day extra special. For example does he or she have any 
friends or siblings attending camp that they would prefer to be grouped with? Or if your child is shy and has trouble 
making new friends, let us know and we’ll be sure to help! If you have any questions please don’t hesitate to call our 

customer service team at 561-750-6001. 

Twister Gymnastics • 3100 NW Boca Raton Blvd., Suite #308 • Boca Raton, FL 33431  
 PH: (561) 750-6001 • FAX: (561) 750-8814 • www.twistergymnastics.com • office@twistergymnastics.com 

PRICING & POLICIES 
 

ENROLLMENT FEE-  
$27/one child, $47/family 
One time membership fee.  

Valid until one year of inactivity. 
 

Daily Rates: 
8:30-3:00: $115 - 8:30-6:00: $137 

10% Sibling Discount 
 

Hot Lunch 
(Optional): 

$10 per day, per child  
 

Ages: 5-10 
 

Payment Policy: No child will be enrolled without            
payment. Fun Days are payable by                                   

cash or credit card only.  
Checks will not be accepted.                                            

There are no refunds for Twister Fun Days! 
 

Make-Ups: Days missed during Twister Fun Days 
cannot be made up during another Twister Fun Day. 
Days missed cannot be substituted for later days. 

 

Members: Silver members save 10% off regular Fun 
Day rates! Silver members may use reward points   

toward all Fun Days! 

Sample Schedule (Daily) 
 

8:30-9:00—Morning free play 

9:00-9:30—Warm up & games 

9:30-10:00—Gymnastics 

10:00-10:30—Snack Time 

10:30-11:00—Arts & Crafts 

11:00-11:30—Gymnastics 

11:30-12:00—Fun rotations around the gym 

12:00-12:30—Lunch 

12:30-1:00—Games in gym 

1:00-2:00—Movie/Quiet Time 

2:00-2:45—Fun rotations around the gym 

2:45-3:00—Sign Out 

3:00-6:00—Snack & Movie, Free Play & Games 

6:00—Aftercare Ends 



Register Online through the Parent Portal 
 

Day Camps 
 

 

Monday, September 25, 2023 
8:30-3:00  +  Lunch         

Total Due: $_______ 
 

Friday, October 13, 2023 
8:30-3:00  +  Lunch         

Total Due: $_______ 
 

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 
8:30-3:00  +  Lunch         

Total Due: $_______ 
 

Monday, January 8, 2024 
8:30-3:00  +  Lunch         

Total Due: $_______ 
 

Monday, January 15, 2024 
8:30-3:00  +  Lunch         

Total Due: $_______ 
 

Monday, February 19, 2024 
8:30-3:00  +  Lunch         

Total Due: $_______ 
 

Monday, March 25, 2024 
8:30-3:00  +  Lunch         

Total Due:  $_______ 
 

Friday, March 29, 2024 
8:30-3:00  +  Lunch         

Total Due:  $_______ 
 

Wednesday, April 10, 2023 
8:30-3:00  +  Lunch         

Total Due: $_______ 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Thanksgiving Camp 
 

Monday, November 20, 2023 
8:30-3:00  +  Lunch         

 

Tuesday, November 21, 2023 
8:30-3:00  +  Lunch         

 

Wednesday, November 22, 2023 
8:30-3:00  +  Lunch         

 

Total Due: $_________ 
 
 

Holiday Camp 
 

Tuesday, January 2, 2024 
8:30-3:00  +  Lunch         

 

Wednesday, January 3, 2024 
8:30-3:00  +  Lunch         

 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 
8:30-3:00  +  Lunch         

 

Friday, January 5, 2024 
8:30-3:00  +  Lunch         

 

Total Due: $_________ 
 
 

Spring Break Camp 
 

Monday, March 18, 2024 

8:30-3:00 or 8:30-6:00 +  Lunch         
 

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

8:30-3:00 or 8:30-6:00 +  Lunch         
 

Wednesday, March 20, 2024 

8:30-3:00 or 8:30-6:00 +  Lunch         
 

Thursday, March 21, 2024 

8:30-3:00 or 8:30-6:00 +  Lunch         
 

Friday, March 22, 2024 

8:30-3:00 or 8:30-6:00 +  Lunch         
 

Total Due: $_________ 
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